
ANNO 2013 

NOMINATI

VO 

SOGGETT

O C/O CUI 

VIENE 

SVOLTO 

L'INCARI

CO 

OGGETT

O 

INCARIC

O 

DATA 

AUTORIZZAZI

ONE 

PERIOD

O 

INCARI

CO 

IMPEGNO 

LAVORATI

VO 

COMPEN

SO 

LORDO 

PREVIST

O 

Borroni 

Marisa Anna 

VR Studio 

elaborazion

e dati e 

paghe 

Istruzioni 

pratiche 

pensionistic

he e 

previdenzial

i  

11.03.2013 

25.03.201

3 

31.12.201

3 

3 ore 

settimanali 
€ 4.500,00 

Gualtieri 

Gabriella 
Spes Srl 

Commissio

ne selezione 

pubblica 

24.01.2013 

24.01.201

3 

28.02.201

3 

giorni delle 

prove 
€ 250,00 

Gullà 

Raffaele 

Comune di 

Arsago 

Seprio 

Attività 

lavorativa 

c/o Comune 

con 

popolazione 

inferiore ai 

5.000 

abitanti 

09.07.2013 

09.07.201

3 

31.12.201

3 

2 ore 

settimanali 
€ 1.140,00 

Pagani Mirko 

Comune di 

Travedona - 

Monate 

Esperto 

orientament

o al lavoro 

03.04.2013 

03.04.201

3 

30.09.201

3 

18 ore 

mensili 
€ 6.156,00 

Pagani Mirko 

Cooperativa 

Kaleidosco

pio 

Coordiname

nto logistico 

e segreteria 

operativa 

27.05.2013 

10.09.201

3 

15.09.201

3 

40 ore € 500,00 

Pagani Mirko 
Comune di 

Golasecca 

Esperto 

orientament

o scolastico 

31.07.2013 

01.09.201

3 

31.12.201

3 

23 ore € 300,00 

Pagani Mirko 

Comune di 

Arsago 

Seprio 

Esperto 

orientament

o 

professional

e 

23.09.2013 

23.09.201

3 

31.07.201

4 

150 ore € 1.980,00 



Pizzato 

Silvia 

Comune di 

Morazzone 

Agente di 

Polizia 

Locale 

(L.311/2004 

art.1 c.557) 

09.04.2013 

01.04.201

3 

30.06.201

3 

12 ore 

settimanali 
€ 1.920,00 

Pizzato 

Silvia 

Comune di 

Morazzone 

Agente di 

Polizia 

Locale 

(L.311/2004 

art.1 c.557) 

14.05.2013 

01.08.201

3 

30.09.201

3 

12 ore 

settimanali 
€ 1.280,00 

Pizzato 

Silvia 

Comune di 

Morazzone 

Agente di 

Polizia 

Locale 

(L.311/2004 

art.1 c.557) 

26.10.2013 

01.11.201

3 

31.12.201

3 

8 ore 

settimanali 
€ 1.292,00 

Pozzi 

Claudia 

Villa 

Puricelli 
Consulenza 20.03.2013 

25.03.201

3 

31.12.201

3 

4 ore 

settimanali 
€ 1.160,00 

Pozzi 

Claudia 

CFP Ticino 

Malpensa 

Docenza 

corso ASA 
23.09.2013 

14.10.201

3 

31.12.201

4 

4 ore 

settimanali 
€ 8.192,00 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ANNO 2012 

NOMINATI

VO 

SOGGETT

O C/O CUI 

VIENE 

SVOLTO 

L'INCARI

CO 

OGGETT

O 

INCARIC

O 

DATA 

AUTORIZZAZI

ONE 

 PERIOD

O 

INCARI

CO 

IMPEGNO 

LAVORATI

VO 

COMPEN

SO 

LORDO 

PREVIST

O 

Pagani Mirko 

Comune di 

Arsago 

Seprio 

Attivazione 

sportello 

Informalav

oro 

09.08.2012 

13.09.201

2 

31.07.201

3 

3 ore mensili € 2.365,00 

Pizzato Silvia 
Comune di 

Morazzone 

Agente di 

Polizia 

Locale 

(L.311/200

4 art.1 

c.557) 

02.01.2012 

02.01.201

2 

31.12.201

2 

  € 7.680,00 

Pizzato Silvia 
Comune di 

Morazzone 

Agente di 

Polizia 

Locale 

(L.311/200

4 art.1 

c.557) 

14.12.2012 

01.01.201

3 

31.03.201

3 

12 ore 

settimanali 
€ 1.920,00 

Pozzi 

Claudia 

CFP Ticino 

Malpensa 
Docenza 03.10.2012 

15.10.201

2 

31.12.201

3 

70 ore € 4.480,00 

 


